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APPALACHIAN/CANTON 

Michelle Capozzi  michelle.capozzi@chattahoocheetech.edu 

 

CANTON 

Jeniffer Brennan   jeniffer.brennan@chattahoocheetech.edu 

 

NORTH METRO 

Jim Moore    james.moore@chattahoocheetech.edu 

 

MARIETTA 

Cicily Mapp   cicily.mapp@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Lucretia Sheppard  lucretia.sheppard@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Arlene Collins   arlene.collins@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Amy Ross    amy.ross@chattahoocheetech.edu 

 

PAULDING 

Michael Marlatt   mike.marlatt@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Amy Lyle     amy.lyle@chattahoocheetech.edu  

 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 

Judy Roberts   judy.roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu 
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mailto:michelle.capozzi@chattahooceetech.edu
mailto:james.moore@chattahoocheetech.edu
mailto:Lucretia.Sheppard@chattahoocheetech.edu
mailto:mike.marlatt@chattahoocheetech.edu
mailto:judy.roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu

